
1. Sept. 26 

2. Oct. 4 
Tuesday 

3. Oct. 10 

4. Oct. 17 
Oct 18

5. Oct. 24 

6. Oct. 31 
Nov ' 

7 Nov . 11 
Friday 

8. Nov. 14 

9. Nov. 21 

10. Nov. 26 

11. Dec. 2 
Friday 

12. Dec. 5 

Music and Art: Mondays 

Edwin A. Park - Lecture Hall, Barn - illustrated ok 

Sturtevant (invited by Leigh) ok 

Theodore Sizer - Yale - Modern Art ok 

Ellenor Cook ok 
Marcel Aubert Reconstruction of Rheims
College Art Association or PLayReadingLevy
Music - Mrs . Flanders ( Helen Hartness r r 

_ L J /; , 
Bruce Simons String Quartet -

Daniel Thompson - "tempera painting" ok 

Music - Curtis String Quartet 

Floyd Dell (7:30) - Guild Production 

Music 

{ Julian H. DeGray -

Buckminister Fuller (Dynoxer House) or Lewis Mumford 

13. Dec . 12 Music - Boston Quartet or Mr. DeGray

14. Dec. 21 Georgia O'Keefe
Wednesday 



House Meetings: Tuesday 

1. Sept. 27 

2. Oct. 3 (Mon. ) 

3. Oct. 11 

4. Oct. 18 P.M.) Aubert Lecture Hall - In French.:>~:~ 

5. Oct. 25 

6. Nov. 1 Miss Lowell & Bruce Simonds - String Quartets ok 
Nov 8' EP Herring - Election

7 . Nov. 9 (Wed.) 

8. Nov. 15 

9. Nov. 22 Guild Production 

10. Nov. 29 

11. Dec. 6 

12. Dec. 15 (Thurs.) 

13. Dec. 20 w.orkshop Production 



Wednesdays 
Social Studies Evening Forums First Semester 

Wed., Sept. 28 

Wed., Oct. 5 

Wed., Oct. 12 

Wed., Oct. 19 

Wed·., Oct. 26 

Fri., Oct. 28 

Wed., Nov. 2 

Thurs., Nov. 3 

Fri., Nov. 4 

Mon., Nov. 7 

Tues., Nov. 8 

Wed., Nov. 9 

Wed., Nov. 16 

Mon., Nov. 21 

Wed., Nov. 30 

Wed., Dec. 7 

Wed., Dec. 14 

Mon., Dec. 19 

Chinese student (Jones to arrange) Chi Meng 

Ralph .Seward ok j ( ' 

(Trustee Conference) 

WilliamT. Foster (Leigh invited) ok 

)\ 

Jane 

Analysis of issues and results -

House meetings 

) 

Floyd Dell (R.L.) ok 

Beulah Amidon - Women and the Modern World ok 



Literature: Thursdays 

1. Sept. 29 Arthur Guiterman ok 

2. Oct. 6 Myer Levin ok 

3. Oct. 13 Chard Powers Smith 

4. Oct. 20 ' Pygmalion 

5. Oct. 26 Ernestine Evans - Women and War 

6. Oct. 27 Robert Nathan (50) OK

7. Nov. 10 Little Boston Symphony . l 

8. Nov. 17 Dickinson 

9. Nov. 18 Dickinson 

Dec. 1 l\ 

11. Dec. 8 Whicher on Emily Dickinson ok 

12. Dec. 9 Taggard on Emily Dickinson ok 
Friday 

13. Dec. 15 

14. Dec. 22 

Isabel Patterson 
Julia Peterkin (75) 
Play Reading (Insert where possible) 



Sunday Meetings 

1. Sept. 25 Dr. Booth 

2. Oct. 2 Dr. Booth 

3. Oct. 9 Dw--- Booth

4. Oct. 16 Dr.Booth
5. Oct. 23 Dr.Booth

6. Oct. 30 Arthur Lee Kinsolving ok 

7. Nov. 6 Dr. Booth (Series on Dante) 

8. Nov. 13 Towart, Rev. W. G.

9. Nov. 20 Norman I J 

Dec. 4 Sidney -H. 

11 . Dec. 11 Cummings_, Rev Stanley
12. Dec. 18 Elwood Worcester 




